Description

2025 Aprilia RS 457 - NEW
Engine
Jetprime Smog Block Off Plates
Radiator Overflow Bottle / Bracket Kit
Arrow Titanium Full Exhaust System + Hanger
DNA High Performance Air Filter
Febur Radiator Cap
Electronics
Aprilia Racing Marelli Race ECU (HSBK Spec)
Jetprime Headlight Bypass Plug
Jetprime Rear Brake Light Bypass Plug
Jetprime Kickstand Bypass Plug
Jetprime Ignition Racing Kill Switch
Jetprime Left Race Switch
Jetprime Right Hand Race Switch
Controls
Spider 256mm Offset Clip-On Handlebars
Spider Billet Adjustable Rearsets
Spider Billet Top Clamp
Domino MotoGP Grips
Protection
Radiator Guard
Spider Billet Engine Protection Cover Set
Spider Billet Brake Lever Guard
Spider Rear Swingarm Chain Guard
Brakes
Spiegler Non-ABS Complete Brake Line Kit
Brembo SuperSport Full Floating Rotor
Brembo Z04 Racing Brake Pads
Spider Folding Billet Brake / Clutch Levers
Titanium Bolt Set (Front + Rear Calipers + Rotors)
Spider Front Brake Reservoir Sock
Suspension
Andreani Misano 20mm Fork Cartridge Kit
Ohlins Rear Shock
Jetprime Damper Bracket Kit + Ohlins Damper
Bodywork
PlasticBike Complete Superbike Race Bodywork
Single Color Paint / OEM Decals / Numberplates
Puig Race Windscreen
RaceSeats Custom Seat Pad
Spider Billet Rear Swingarm Spools
Spider Billet Racing Fuel Cap
Dunlop Race Tires (MA Twins Cup Spec)
Labor
Build (Strip,Prep, Build, Dyno)
OEM Parts Discount
Total

Quantity
1

Price

Package
Price

6,800.00

44.00
60.00
1,500.00
90.00
25.00

600.00
125.00

18.00

18.00
110.00
240.00
220.00

220.00
550.00
300.00

20.00

70.00
300.00
100.00

44.00

140.00
300.00
140.00
220.00
200.00

7.00

600.00
900.00
500.00

1,200.00
900.00
90.00
90.00
20.00
100.00
300.00

3,000.00
-1,200.00
18,961.00

Notes



